3RD DISTRICT COURT SALT LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

PAC WESTERN FINANCIAL LLC vs. WHITE ENTERPRISES LLC et al. CASE NUMBER 220900173 Jdmt by Confession

CURRENT ASSIGNED JUDGE RICHARD MCKELVIE

PARTIES

Plaintiff - PAC WESTERN FINANCIAL LLC Represented by: STEPHEN ELGGREN

Defendant - WHITE ENTERPRISES LLC

Defendant - RYAN WHITE

Doing Business As - WHITE ENTERPRISES(WHITE ENTERPRISES LLC)

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Total Revenue Amount Due:	42.50
Amount Paid:	42.50
Amount Credit:	0.00
Balance:	0.00
REVENUE DETAIL - TYPE: JDMT CONFESSION	
Original Amount Due:	35.00
Amended Amount Due:	35.00
Amount Paid:	35.00
Amount Credit:	0.00
Balance:	0.00

REVENUE DETAIL - TYPE: EXEMPLIFIED COPIES	
Original Amount Due:	7.50
Amended Amount Due:	7.50
Amount Paid:	7.50
Amount Credit:	0.00
Balance:	0.00

CASE NOTE

PROCEEDINGS 01-10-2022 Filed: Affidavit/Declaration Declaration of Default 01-10-2022 Filed: Affidavit/Declaration Plaintiffs Declaration regarding Request for Collection Fee/Attorneys Fees 01-10-2022 Filed: Verified Statement for Judgment by Confession 01-10-2022 Case filed by efiler 01-10-2022 Fee Account created Total Due: 35.00 01-10-2022 JDMT CONFESSION Payment Received: 35.00

CASE NUMBER:	220900173 Jdmt by Confession	
01-10-2022	Judge RICHARD MCKELVIE assigned.	
01-10-2022	Note: discovery tier set to Exempt	
01-10-2022	Filed: Return of Electronic Notification	
01-11-2022	Filed: Judgment (Proposed)	
01-11-2022	Filed: Request/Notice to Submit	
01-11-2022	Filed: Return of Electronic Notification	
01-18-2022	Filed judgment: Judgment	
	Judge RICHARD MCKELVIE	
	Signed January 18, 2022	
01-18-2022	Judgment # 1 Entered 21,555.04	cmckelvi
	Creditor : PAC WESTERN FINANCIAL LLC	
	Debtor : WHITE ENTERPRISES(WHITE ENTERPRISES LLC)	
	Debtor : WHITE ENTERPRISES LLC	
	Debtor : RYAN WHITE	
	5,019.00 CollCosts	
	35.00 FilingFees	
	1,300.00 LateFee	
	746.75 OtherJdmtFee	
	114.29 PreJdmtInt	
	14,340.00 Principal	
	21,555.04 Judgment Grand Total	
01-18-2022	Filed: Return of Electronic Notification	
01-18-2022	Case Disposition is Judgment	
	Disposition Judge is RICHARD MCKELVIE	
01-18-2022	Filed: Notice of Judgment and Certificate of Mailing	
01-18-2022	Filed: Return of Electronic Notification	
01-25-2022	Fee Account created Total Due: 7.50	
01-25-2022	EXEMPLIFIED COPIES Payment Received: 7.50	
	Note: EXEMPLIFIED COPIES, Mail Payment;	